
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

HS-Technik Group 
Im Martelacker 12 
D-79588 Efringen-Kirchen 
 
with the  Subsidiaries 

 
HS-Technik Holding GmbH 
HS-Technik GmbH 
HS-Technik Engineering GmbH 

 

for the scope 

R&D, production, sales and distribution of joining techniques for the 
automotive-, aviation- and electronic industry, especially charging 
technology for rechargeable battery packs and special tool engineering. 

successfully applies a quality management system 
according to 

ISO 9001:2015  

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

06-446-070 
01.09.2008 
14.06.2023 
05.11.2024 
31.08.2026 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 07.11.2024 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association.  


